
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1P 7P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5139

 2 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7124

 3 DR. DARREN Weighted points score RIC, 05/10/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1E. Sanchez 547562 9/6123

 4 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start winner TEM, 27/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3P. Sims 544556 6/1219

 5 SOUR STRAPS Last start winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 5/1P. Reid 551664 4/3115

 6 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter WAG, 30/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3201

 7 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3165

 8 MORE ISSUES 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 04/10/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2114

 9 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3192

 10 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5186

 11 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2150

 12 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0113

 13 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3111

 14 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0107

 15 FRONT ROW Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3105

 16 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5104

 17 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/199

 18 MURPHY'S PAW 2 Weighted points score LIT, 17/09/2022, R6, Y 7Y 8P 4Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/087

 19 OUR ISSUES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/078

 20 BOOKER Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/478

 21 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/469

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 October 2022 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIXIE KADE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3R. Sims 550024 2/1202

 2 LUNA SOL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0184

 3 GARLANO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0183

 4 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3H. Finn 555082 2/1179

 5 DYNAMIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2165

 6 TIGGERLONG HONEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4M. Finn 555074 1/0149

 7 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0146

 8 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Sims 542393 1/0141

 9 FURIOUS FRANK Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0139

 10 WILCANNIA RAY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0135

 11 COULD HAVE BEEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 8P 5/3R. Sims 550976 2/1134

 12 MORE ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2114

 13 WINLOCK BOTTLES Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0114

 14 CLASSY MOREIRA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0113

 15 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0107

 16 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1102

 17 CAWBOURNE BRUCE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 8P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 548903 1/097

 18 DANA POPPIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/090

 19 MURPHY'S PAW 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 4Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/087

 20 OUR ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/078

 21 ASTON COGNAC Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 549777 1/078

 22 WILD JOHN Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/078

 23 SEIZE POSSESSION Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start winner TEM, 27/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3P. Sims 544556 6/1219

 2 SOUR STRAPS Last start winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 5/1P. Reid 551664 4/3115

 3 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter WAG, 30/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3201

 4 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3165

 5 MORE ISSUES 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 04/10/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2114

 6 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3192

 7 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5186

 8 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2150

 9 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0113

 10 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3111

 11 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0107

 12 FRONT ROW Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3105

 13 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5104

 14 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/199

 15 MURPHY'S PAW 2 Weighted points score LIT, 17/09/2022, R6, Y 7Y 8P 4Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/087

 16 OUR ISSUES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/078

 17 BOOKER Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/478

 18 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/469
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOOBOOK Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1C. Buick 558027 0/0106

 2 PRINCESS KEEVARA Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P M/1T. Roberts 552397 0/070

 3 FIRE SAM 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P

GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1G. Katon 550795 0/092

 4 TIGGERLONG ZAP First start M/1M. Finn 555080 0/00

 5 NINJA NORM First start M/1G. Anesbury 557974 0/00

 6 SUMMER SET First start M/1V. Wilder 550721 0/00

 7 CORLEONE MAGIC First start M/1V. Wilder 550720 0/00

 8 BLUE ALLEY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 4P M/1N. Huntly 554476 0/058

 9 TITAN'S GIRL Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 19/09/2022, R1, P 5P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/050

 10 MUSTANG FREE Weighted points score YNG, 18/06/2022, R1, Y 8Y 7P (FEL)P M/1G. Katon 550790 0/088

 11 LITTLE CUTIE PIE Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/077

 12 LA FERNANDO Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1P. Reid 549000 0/072

 13 MORAINE LUCY Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1A. Cameron 537067 0/070

 14 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/068

 15 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score RIC, 05/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1E. Sanchez 546693 0/062

 16 LUTHERMAN Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1C. Buick 556994 0/057

 17 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/056

 18 WINLOCK PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1G. Anesbury 548779 0/054

 19 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/054

 20 ONLY OLLIE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 4Y M/1C. Buick 552971 0/051

 21 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 27/09/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 5P 1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 18/12243

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 12/11378

 3 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 3/1/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7222

 4 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Clare 532078 12/5197

 5 BOB BARKER Last start winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 5/4197

 6 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 4/1/1P. Reid 543235 7/5210

 7 BATTIE'S BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1G. Apps 524008 10/5183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Finn 543526 5/2192

 2 WHY TELL TINA Last start winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 549753 1/0151

 3 PENNIES FOREVER Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4P. Sims 554955 3/0236

 4 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1162

 5 KLOUS 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R10, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/2D. Breust 544884 4/2183

 6 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R9, M 5M 3P 6P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 11/0178

 7 JUST SPARTAN Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4G. Katon 527329 2/0174

 8 ALLY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R5, C 7C 3P 4P 5/4P. Sims 550026 2/0151

 9 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0147

 10 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1P 7P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 8/0139

 11 LIL PIRATE Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550712 1/0132

 12 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 9/0124

 13 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 10/3228

 2 IMPRESS BROMELL Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Mcgovern 544548 8/5276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME RAGE Last start placegetter SHP, 01/10/2022, R3 2P 7P 3Y M/1M. Morris 556107 0/0110

 2 GAMBLING GRACE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P

TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P

TEM, 09/09/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0120

 3 FIRE SAM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P

GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1G. Katon 550795 0/092

 4 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 4 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R4, C 6C 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Sims 544549 9/1156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 October 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KLOUS 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R10, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/4D. Breust 544884 4/0183

 2 RIVELLO Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 2C 5/4P. Sims 550028 7/0241

 3 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R9, M 5M 3P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 11/3178

 4 SERIOUSLY LUSH Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4P. Sims 551509 1/0168

 5 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545206 3/0162
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